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Women / 4 / Jr. B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmy Eversman169
WOGA

8.875 9.125 9.5259.350 36.875
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Becca Stewart195
WOGA

8.350 9.225 9.4509.325 36.350
9T 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Mariah Zarate340
Zenith

8.850 9.100 9.2009.100 36.250
2T 6 4T 6T 3 

3 

Emma Payne187
WOGA

8.625 9.450 9.3008.350 35.725
6 1 12T 3 4 

4 

Dakota Larimer144
Texas East

8.200 9.225 9.0509.100 35.575
13T 2T 4T 9T 5 

5 

Lila Brazeal202
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.825 9.175 8.8758.600 35.475
4 4 9 12 6 

6 

Lizette Vela199
WOGA

8.850 8.050 9.1259.200 35.225
2T 12 3 8 7 

7 

Lilly George136
Texas East

8.500 8.875 9.2258.500 35.100
8 7 10 5 8 

8 

Mattie McGraw148
Texas East

8.350 8.750 9.2008.350 34.650
9T 8 12T 6T 9 

9 

Catherine Lien178
WOGA

8.600 8.725 9.0508.250 34.625
7 9 15 9T 10 

10 

Katelynn Mendoza211
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.775 8.350 8.4008.950 34.475
5 11 7 14 11 

11 

Elin Earnest315
Zenith

8.200 8.400 8.6758.400 33.675
13T 10 11 13 12 

12 

Liliana Bower305
Zenith

8.250 6.825 9.2508.350 32.675
11T 13 12T 4 13 

13 

Kendyl Brady307
Zenith

8.250 0.000 9.0509.050 26.350
11T 14T 6 9T 14 

14 

Sophia Hernandez319
Zenith

8.100 0.000 8.2508.625 24.975
15 14T 8 15 15 

15 
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